Provisional Leg Result for Stage 1

Sunday 26 November 2017 9:00 am - 6.90 Miles.

Place Name
1 O'NEILL, James
2 MORRIS, Jim

3 PEET, John

4 JACSO, Istvan

5 VEITCH, Ben

6 ARMSTRONG, Warren
7 ROBSON, Joe

8 ELLICE, Simon

9 HODGSON, Stuart

10 MARKHAM, Alex
11 HARRIS, Cameron

12 PLUMMER-COLES, Rhyse

13 WARD, Peter

14 MARTIN, Neil

15 KINGSNORTH, Tom
16 ROWE, Martin

17 STEPHENS, Nick
18 BRIGHTWELL, Simon
19 BRETT, Michelle

20 MILHAM, Graham
21 DULLAGHAN, Jamie
22 DARNELL, Derek
23 BOXALL, Mike

24 HAWES, Jonathan
25 TOOK, Bailey

26 HALL, Suzanne

27 LISTER, Lindsey
28 BONNER, Andy

29 WILKINSON, Sophie
30 HUNTER, Bruce

31 STRATTON, Clyde
32 DRUIFF, Harry

33 THOMPSON, Lee
34 CURTIS, Phil

35 FENN, Adam

36 BABBS, David

37 STALEY, Richard
38 HAGGART, Robert
39 MORRIS, Wayne

40 LANE, Gavin
41 SIMPSON, Vicky

42 WAIT, Debra

43 WOOL, Andrew

44 BURGIN, Katy

45 WHITE, Robert

46 BRAMMER, David
47 HOWLAND, Paul
48 MARGARSON, Katie
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Team

Ryston Runners - Men
Stamford Striders Can't be
Bothered

PAC Vets

Cambridge & Coleridge 2
CTC-5

Ryston Runners - Vet Men 1
St Edmund Pacers Falcons
Stortford Stags

CTC - Bottisham Village
College Staff Joggers

MAN Down - Cambridge Tri
Stamford Striders Mens A
BRJ Run and Tri Mens A
Thorney RC Fast Boys
Stamford Striders Mens B
St Edmund Pacers Harriers
Hunts AC A

Stowmarket Striders A
Cambridge & Coleridge 1
Ramsey Rockets

Tequila Runwise - Fenland RC
BRJ Run and Tri Mens B
Hunts AC C

Belgian Bunnies - March AC
Ryston Runners - Mixed
Ryston Runners - Men 2
Stamford Striders Ladies A
NVH Team Inspire 2

Ely Runners Mens 1

NVH Team Inspire 1

The Tropical Bananas - MMM
Run Like the Hoff - March AC
CTC Sunday Runners

Ely Runners Mixed
Cambridge Tri and Tri Again
Stamford Striders Nomads of
Chin

Stamford Striders Pace
Invaders

Cambridge & Coleridge 6
Ely Runners Mens 2
Stamford Striders Four
Nication

West Norfolk AC - Hammer
Beldams Belles - Bishop's
Stortford RC Ladies

March AC Ladies

The Leftovers - March AC
Hunts AC D - Ladies
Ramsey Striders

Gin'll Fix It - Fenland RC
Bushfield Rogues

St Edmund Pacers Eagles -
Ladies

Hereward Relay 2017

Sunday 26 November 2017. 9:00 am

Time
0:37:54
0:39:19

0:40:03
0:41:09
0:41:33
0:41:35
0:42:39
0:42:53
0:42:59

0:43:10
0:43:12
0:43:19
0:43:21
0:43:43
0:44:19
0:44:37
0:45:00
0:45:11
0:45:19
0:45:24
0:46:22
0:46:24
0:46:47
0:46:56
0:47:10
0:47:51
0:47:56
0:47:58
0:47:58
0:48:30
0:48:40
0:48:41
0:48:51
0:48:53
0:49:01

0:49:20

0:49:32
0:49:36
0:49:57

0:50:00
0:50:12

0:50:21
0:50:31
0:50:36
0:50:45
0:50:47
0:50:58
0:51:20

Stage
Place

Category
SM
M50

M40
SM
SM

M45

M17
SM
SM

SM
SM
SM
M50
M45
SM
M50
M50
M50
SF
M40
SM
M55
M40
M40
M17
SF
F50
SM
F40
M45
M45
M55
SM
SM
SM

M60

M40
M60
SM

M45
F45

F50
M40

SF
M45
M55
M50

SF

Race
No  Notes
1109
1027

1016
1002
1074
1111
1043
1067
1069

1073
1035
1007
1039
1029
1047
1116
1098
1001
1082
1103
1083
1118
1123
1114
1113
1025
1037
1017
1036
1079
1057
1070
1019
1075
1028

1034

1006
1018
1032

1014
1066

1122
1059
1119
1080
1104
1051
1044
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49
50
51
52
53

91

92

93

94

95
96

97
98

TAPPIN, Jack
GARDNER, Sarah Jane
HODGKIN, Sharon
SMITH, Elaine
GINGALL, Matt
THOMPSON, Pete
HAWES, Hayley
REBECCA, Claire
BOWETT, Carol
HAWORTH, Carolyn
MARTIN, Amanda
COLLINS, Mark
KIRBY, Lee

YOUNG, Roy
BIRD, Alan
RENNIE, Les

GOODENOUGH, Bryan

PETTS, Aaron
BEER, Kate

WOLFE, Maureen
WARBURTON, Simon
CHAMBERLAIN, Ben
WICKLEN, Andy
DE-GOL, Kelly
HUGHES, Mark
LAMBERT, Tina
GOLDING, Sarah
BANNER, Michael
VEAL, Dawn

TODD, Ian
HUNTER, Matt

PEPPERELL, Julia
ROBERTSON, Calli

LANE, David

COLES, Rob

COOK, Chris

WENZEL, Peter
McDONNELL, Elaine
BUCHANAN HUGHES, Amy
POLLARD, Ruth

JUCKES, John
FEW, Claire

ALDERSON, Abi
READ, Carly
BELLO, Paul
ALLSOPP, Denise

PETERS, Debbie
LAMB, Tony

MASON, Claire
KIBAARA, Nyaguthii
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Zeppelin Camp - Haverhill RC

BRJ Run and Tri Ladies

Thorney RC Mixtures E

Ely Runners Ladies

West Norfolk AC - Sprint

Norfolk Gazelles - RED

Ryston Runners - Ladies

Hunts AC B - Ladies

Runstar Martini - Fenland RC

St Edmund Pacers Buzzards

St Edmund Pacers Kestrals

KLTC - Charlie

Herts Harts - Bishop's

Storford RC

Eyes Forth - Eye CR

The Hurricanes - Fenland RC

Ramsey Scrambled and Aching
Legs

Come on Bryan (Brian) -

March AC

Rum Runners - Fenland RC

Stowmarket Striders C -

Ladies

Ryston Runners - Vet Ladies

Cambridge & Coleridge 4

Cambridge & Coleridge 3

The Hobbling Goblins

KLTC - Tango

Stowmarket Striders B

Tina's Tornados - March AC

St Edmund Pacers Hawks

Hendrix Camp - Haverhill RC

Two Orrs are better than One
- March AC

KLTC - Kilo

Are We There Yet? - Three

Counties RC

KLTC - Lima

Stamford Striders Not Lost -

Just Wandering

Ryston Runners - Vet Men 2

Yaxley 3 Men and a Lady

St Edmund Pacers Condors

Zippy Zimmers - Bishop's

Stortford RC

Eyes Forward - Eye CR

Cambridge & Coleridge 5

Legs and Joe - Yaxley Runners

Running Out of Time - CTC

BRJ Run and Tri I Just Wanna
Get Round

Stamford Striders - Four Gone
Conclusion

Slow Uncomfortable Run

Against the Wind - FRC

Lauren, Stuart and the

Reserves - CTC

Jogging Juniors - Bishop's

Stortford RC

Thorney RC Mixtures B

Cirque de Sore Legs - Three

Counties RC

Thorney RC Mixtures C

Stamford Striders Four Play

1:03:01

1:03:04

1:03:45
1:03:56

1:04:40
1:04:56

91

92

93

94

95
96

97
98

M
F40
F40
F50

M45
M60
F35

F35
F60
F50

M40

M55
M45
M60

M65

SM
F45

F55
M40

SM
M40
F35
M45
F40
F50
M50
F50

M50
M40

F35

F35

M55

SF

F45
M

SF
F40

1076
1008
1097
1020
1015
1021
1110
1117
1105
1045
1046
1013
1065

1087
1106
1081

1061

1107
1100

1112
1004
1003
1120
1012
1099
1060
1048
1088
1062

1010
1084

1011
1031

1115
1089
1049
1068
1086
1005
1090

1071
1009

1024

1108

1072

1063

1040
1054

1041
1030
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111

TESLOFF, Louise
BATES, Gill
COULSON, Katie
NORRIS, Pat
CLARKE, Joanne
FERNANDEZ, John
BARRATT, Darren
SPIKINGS, Doreen

HICKS, Lucy
PALMER, Francesca
KING, Claire
KENNY, Reachel
LAMB, Sarah
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Bushfield Princesses

Eyes Left - Eye CR

Thorney RC Mixtures A

Calf Clenchers - March AC
White Rushin - Fenland RC
The Snails - Comets RRC
Stamford Striders Runaways
Stamford Striders Steady
Eddies

Daiquiri Dashers - Fenland RC
Stortford Stars

Thorney RC Mixtures D
WiTri Again

4 Shades of Grey - Three
Counties RC

1:04:57
1:06:37
1:06:54
1:07:26
1:07:44
1:07:52
1:08:19
1:08:40

1:09:01
1:09:38
1:13:19
1:14:14
1:17:19

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111

F50
F55
F35
F65
F35

M50

M45
F40

F35
F40
F45
F50
F45

1050
1085
1038
1058
1101
1053
1033
1026

1102
1064
1042
1077
1055
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